

Bluffdale City Excavation Permit Application 14175 South Redwood Rd

Bluffdale UT 84065

Phone: (801)254-2200 Fax: (801)466-8642

PERMIT NUMBER
DATE: uly 31, 2017 EXPIRATION DATE:
NAME OF CONTRACTOR: CentraCom/MKJ Construction
MAILING ADDRESS: PO Box 7 Fairview, UT 84629
(24 HR) PHONE: Brett Johnson 435-469-0394 FAX: 435-427-0808
OWNER ADDRESS: CentraCom PO Box 7 Fairview, UT 84629
PERMIT IS LIMITED TO THE FOLLOWING AREA: Intersection of Marksman Way & Heritage Crest Way, south on east side of Heritage Crest for 1103", handhole and road crossing.
PURPOSE OF EXCAVATION: Installing 2 handholes. Installing 1 1/4" conduit/fiber
DIMENSIONS (WIDTH) 10' (LENGTH) 1103'
CURB AND GUTTER: (LENGTH) N/A
SIDEWALK: (WIDTH) N/A (LENGTH) N/A
TO WHAT EXTENT WILL THIS EXCAVATION INTERFERE WITH THE NORMAL FLOW OF TRAFFIC ON ADJACENT STREETS, SIDEWALKS OR PUBLIC WAYS?
Shoulder work only, directional drill
WHAT PROCEDURES WILL BE TAKEN TO MAINTAIN TRAFFIC SAFETY? (MUST FOLLOW "MANUAL ON UNIFORM TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES")
Traffic control plan submitted

- This permit is for the construction of water, sewer, gas or other utility service lines, pole lines, curb, gutter, sidewalk or asphalt, in roads, highways, other public rights-of-way in the City of Bluffdale (hereinafter referred to as "City"). It is issued with the understanding that the holder shall be responsible for the proper restoration of all road and sidewalk surfaces and for ditches or other improvements to as near the original condition as is reasonably possible. Before highways or sidewalks are disturbed to perform the work covered by this permit, the holder shall make provisions for barricades, lights, and all other appurtenances necessary to safeguard the users of such roadway, sidewalk and other facilities.
- It is further understood and agreed that the holder of this permit at its own expense, agrees to protect, indemnify, pay on behalf of, defend and hold harmless City, its elected and appointed officials, employees and volunteers and their agents from all claims, demands, judgments, expenses, and all other damages of every kind and nature, made, rendered, or incurred by or on behalf of any person or persons whomsoever, including the parties hereto and their employees, which may arise out of any act or failure to act, work or other activity related in any way to this project under this permit by the holder hereof, the hold's agents, employees, subcontractors or suppliers in the performance and execution of this permit.
- Holder shall, in addition, restore all properties of City to the original condition in a manner satisfactory
 to City. Such restoration shall take place with 72 hours from the time of commencement of the
 excavation. All restoration work shall be guaranteed by such bond requirements as City shall, form
 time to time, establish by Ordinance. If the holder does not restore properties to the original condition
 within the time limit indicated herein, it is agreed the City may make the necessary restoration at
 permit holder's expense, which expense shall be deemed to include interest at 10 percent per annum,
 interest accruing from the date of City's expenditure until paid in full. City may collect said expense,
 plus accrued interest thereon, from any existing bond issued pursuant to this permit should holder fail
 to reimburse City, in full, within 30 days from the date of City's billing to holder.
- STREET SURFACING SHALL BE SAWED LEAVING WELL-DEFINED EDGES, RATHER THAN GOUGED WITH A
 BACKHOE OR OTHER SIMILAR EQUIPMENT. BEFORE HOLDER BEGINS TO DIG, HOLDER SHALL CONTACT
 ALL PUBLIC COMPANIES FOR INFORMATION PERTAINING TO THE LOCATION OF SUCH COMPLAINES'
 LINES. HOLDER SHALL NOTIFY CITY 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF COMMENCING ANY WORK.
- All excavation under this permit shall be in accordance with the applicable Ordinances and laws of City and the State of Utah.

July 31 2017	
Date	
	



Bluffdale City Excavation Permit Application

14175 South Redwood Rd

Bluffdale UT 84065

Phone: (801)254-2200 Fax: (801)466-8642

PERMIT NUMBER EXPIRATION DATE:____ DATE: uly 31, 2017 CentraCom/MKJ Construction NAME OF CONTRACTOR: MAILING ADDRESS: PO Box 7 Fairview, UT 84629 (24 HR) PHONE: Brett Johnson 435-469-0394 FAX: 435-427-0808 OWNER ADDRESS: CentraCom PO Box 7 Fairview, UT 84629 PERMIT IS LIMITED TO THE FOLLOWING AREA: Intersection of SR 68 & 14400 S, road crossing placing handholes. West 780' on north side PURPOSE OF EXCAVATION: Installing 3 handholes. Installing 1 1/4" conduit/fiber DIMENSIONS (WIDTH) 10' (LENGTH) 780' CURB AND GUTTER: (LENGTH) N/A SIDEWALK: (WIDTH) N/A (LENGTH) N/A TO WHAT EXTENT WILL THIS EXCAVATION INTERFERE WITH THE NORMAL FLOW OF TRAFFIC ON ADJACENT STREETS, SIDEWALKS OR PUBLIC WAYS? Shoulder work only, directional drill WHAT PROCEDURES WILL BE TAKEN TO MAINTAIN TRAFFIC SAFETY? (MUST FOLLOW "MANUAL ON UNIFORM TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES") Traffic control plan submitted

- This permit is for the construction of water, sewer, gas or other utility service lines, pole lines, curb, gutter, sidewalk or asphalt, in roads, highways, other public rights-of-way in the City of Bluffdale (hereinafter referred to as "City"). It is issued with the understanding that the holder shall be responsible for the proper restoration of all road and sidewalk surfaces and for ditches or other improvements to as near the original condition as is reasonably possible. Before highways or sidewalks are disturbed to perform the work covered by this permit, the holder shall make provisions for barricades, lights, and all other appurtenances necessary to safeguard the users of such roadway, sidewalk and other facilities.
- It is further understood and agreed that the holder of this permit at its own expense, agrees to protect, indemnify, pay on behalf of, defend and hold harmless City, its elected and appointed officials, employees and volunteers and their agents from all claims, demands, judgments, expenses, and all other damages of every kind and nature, made, rendered, or incurred by or on behalf of any person or persons whomsoever, including the parties hereto and their employees, which may arise out of any act or failure to act, work or other activity related in any way to this project under this permit by the holder hereof, the hold's agents, employees, subcontractors or suppliers in the performance and execution of this permit.
- Holder shall, in addition, restore all properties of City to the original condition in a manner satisfactory to City. Such restoration shall take place with 72 hours from the time of commencement of the excavation. All restoration work shall be guaranteed by such bond requirements as City shall, form time to time, establish by Ordinance. If the holder does not restore properties to the original condition within the time limit indicated herein, it is agreed the City may make the necessary restoration at permit holder's expense, which expense shall be deemed to include interest at 10 percent per annum, interest accruing from the date of City's expenditure until paid in full. City may collect said expense, plus accrued interest thereon, from any existing bond issued pursuant to this permit should holder fail to reimburse City, in full, within 30 days from the date of City's billing to holder.
- STREET SURFACING SHALL BE SAWED LEAVING WELL-DEFINED EDGES, RATHER THAN GOUGED WITH A
 BACKHOE OR OTHER SIMILAR EQUIPMENT. BEFORE HOLDER BEGINS TO DIG, HOLDER SHALL CONTACT
 ALL PUBLIC COMPANIES FOR INFORMATION PERTAINING TO THE LOCATION OF SUCH COMPLAINES'
 LINES. HOLDER SHALL NOTIFY CITY 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF COMMENCING ANY WORK.
- All excavation under this permit shall be in accordance with the applicable Ordinances and laws of City and the State of Utah.

•	JANCE (in the event conditions arise that are beyond the control of 60-day validation may be granted by City.) July 31 2017
Signature of Applicant	Date
PERMISSION IS HEREBY GRANTED FOR THE ABO ABOVE APPLICATION AND AS AMENDED BELOW.	VE-NAMED APPLICANT TO EXCAVATE AS DESCRIBED IN THE
Public Works	Date